STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Herchants & Manufacturers State Bank, Minneapolis, Hennepin County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RANSEY)

Notice is hereby given that A. E. Hutchinson, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on November 20, 1935, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 16th day of December, A. D. 1956.

ROBT. D. BEERY
Commissioner of Banks of
the State of Minnesota

By G. S. Bacon Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

8019

100

in. Ù OTAN C 1937 18.1, U) EEDVELMENT TOUR TOUR PURINE STOLES JAN 12 1 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

if hereby certify that the within increamentihas been compared by me with the original instrument and is a true and correct copy of the original decreases which was filed in this office of the day of

Roar Lecy Change of Miguilleton

0 Co. Motor Co. AND STATE OF STATE TO THE STATE OF TH

arthebrithes accord daing Exemples to spater in the

in O

ない。

to the dominations of our

TO THE